  RN-42/RN-42-N Data Sheet
www.rovingnetworks.com      DS-RN42-V1.0 5/27/2010
809 University Avenue • Los Gatos, CA 95032  • Tel (408) 395-6539 •  info@RovingNetworks.com
~ 1 ~
Class 2 Bluetooth® Module
Features
• Fully qualified Bluetooth 2.1/2.0/1.2/1.1
module

Bluetooth LISTED B014876
Environmental RoHS RoHS  compliant
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RN-42 Standard Application firmware (SPP/DUN  Master and Slave)
RN-42-H HCI firmware (HCI over H4 UART)
RN-42-U USB firmware (HCI over USB port, slave device at 12Mbps rate)
RN-42-N No Antenna, Standard Application firmware (SPP/DUN  Master and Slave)
For other configurations, contact Roving Networks directly.
Visit http://www.rovingnetworks.com/buynow.php for current pricing and a list of distributors carrying
our products.
RN21 Module
GND
RF_OUT
GND
RN21 Module
GND
RF_OUT
GND
                   RN-42/RN-42-N Data Sheet
www.rovingnetworks.com                                   DS-RN42-V3.1 5/27/2010
809 University Avenue • Los Gatos, CA 95032  • Tel (408) 395-6539 •  info@RovingNetworks.com
~ 10 ~
Copyright © 2010 Roving Networks. All rights reserved.